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A. Ogden's Grocery



44-NelsonAmherst

Dist

Next

Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 L onto Arrington Road, VA
655

0.0 0.7 Go straight across US 29
onto Colleen Rd, SR 655

0.7 0.2 Slight L onto VA-56 W,
Tye Brook Hwy

1.0 3.9 Ronto SR 655, Roseland
Rd

4.9 1.0 L onto VA-151 S, Patrick
Henry Hwy

5.9 1.4 Ronto Clay Pool Rd, SR
676

7.3 2.1 Continue onto SR 676,
Buffalo Mines Rd

9.4 3.1 Slight R onto SR 778,
Lowesville Rd

12.5 1.8 R onto Dug Hill Rd, SR
627

14.3 1.8 L onto SR 625, Gidsville
Rd

16.1 1.1 R onto Sandiges Rd, SR
610

17.2 1.7  Continue onto Thrashers
Creed Rd, SR 617

18.9 2.0 L onto Mt Pleasant Rd, SR
631

20.9 1.1 L onto US-60 E, Lexington
Tnpk

22.0 1.4 L onto Sandiges Rd, SR
610

234 1.4 R to stay on Sandiges Rd,
SR 610

24.8 1.6 L onto SR 778, Lowesville
Rd

26.4 1.9 Ronto SR 665, Flat
Woods Rd

28.3 1.6 R onto Warrick Barn Rd,
SR 665

29.9 0.6 R onto VA-151 S, Patrick
Henry Hwy

30.5 1.0 Ronto SR 784, Canodys

Store Rd

30.5 miles. +2171/-2259 feet
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Dist Next Note

314 0.2 Ronto VA-151 S, Patrick
Henry Hwy

31.6 0.4 L onto SR 674, Athalone
Ln

32.1 1.9 L tostay on SR 674,
Roses Mill Rd

34.0 3.6 R onto SR 665, Old Roses
Mill Rd

37.6 0.1 RontoUS-29 S, Thomas
Nelson Hwy; CAUTION
traffic

37.7 0.6 Make a U-turn ont US 29
N, Thomas Nelson Hwy

38.3 2.8 R onto SR 665, Wilson Hill
Rd

411 2.7 Bear L onto SR 655,
Arrington Rd

43.8 0.0 L into parking lot

43.8 0.0 End of route

13.3 miles. +938/-1005 feet




